
College of Pharmacy 

Academic Calendar 2020-2021 
(Subject to Change) 

 

**For Session 001 courses, please note the following refund information. If you have further questions, please 

contact OneStop. 

100% up to Day 8 

50% Days 9-12 

25% Days 13-15 
 

Date Event 

August 2020  

Mon Aug 17  

 

Mon Aug 24 

 

Mon Aug 31 

First Day of Semester PD 1 

 

First Day of Semester PD 2 & 3 

 

Last Day to Register or Add Courses Without Approval 

September 2020  

Mon Sep 7 

 

Mon Sep 14 

University Closed for Labor Day  

 

Last Day to Drop a Course and Not Receive a “W” 

October 2020  

Thur-Fri 

Oct. 15-16 

 

Mon Oct 19 

Fall Break 

 

 

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course Without Approval 

November 2020  

Thur-Fri 

Nov 26-27 

University Closed for Thanksgiving 

 

December 2020  

Fri Dec 11 

 

Mon-Fri 

Dec 14-18 

Last Day of Instruction 

 

Finals (Friday Dec 18, 2020 last day of term) 

January 2021  

Wed Jan 13 

 

Mon Jan 18 

 

Thurs Jan 21 

First Day of Semester PD1, PD2, & PD3 

 

University Closed for Martin Luther King Holiday 

 

Last Day to Register or Add Courses Without Approval 

February 2021  

Wed Feb 3 Last Day to Drop a Course and Not Receive a “W” 

March 2021  

Mon-Fri 

Mar 8-12 

 

Wed Mar 10 

 

Fri-Mon 

Mar 12-15 

Spring Break 

 

  

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course Without Approval 

 

APhA Conference (Los Angeles, CA) 



April 2021  

Fri April 30 Pharmacy Day 

May 2021  

Fri May 7 

 

Sat May 8 

 

Mon-Fri 

May 10-14 

 

Last day of instruction 

 

Commencement 

 

Finals (Friday May 14, 2021 last day of term) 

 

 


